TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 02/05/2021
Ordered by Trip Name
10AA1 10AP1 16BA1
04 Nevins, Jennifer 04 Nevins, Jennifer 04 Nevins, Jennifer
TIME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION
1 7:00am  LEAVE BUS GARAGE 1 12:40 pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 1 7:00am LEAVE BUS GARAGE
2 7:0dam 692 W HEMMI RD 2 12:55 pm MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 2 7:02am 550 W LAUREL RD
3 7:06am 879 W LAUREL RD 3 I'10pm 692 W HEMMI RD 3 7:03am 797 W LAUREL RD
4 7:07am LONGDIN RD & W LAUREL RD 4 :12pm 879 W LAURELRD 4 7:04 am BREASIDE LN & W LAUREL RD
5 7.08am 1085 W LAUREL RD 5 1:13pm  LONGDIN RD & W LAUREL RD 5 7:05am  LONGDIN RD & W LAUREL RD
6 7.08am 5895 NORTHWEST DR 6 T:14pm 1085 W LAUREL RD 6 7.05am 1032 W LAURELRD
7 7:09am NORTHWEST DR & W 58TH TER 7 1:15pm 5895 NORTHWEST DR 7 7:06 am 5895 NORTHWEST DR
§ 7:12am  FIRE STATION TURN ARQUND 8 116 pm NORTHWEST DR & W 58TH TER & 7.08am AXTON RD MARKET
9 7:15am  NORTHWEST DR & NORTHWEST 9 1:18pm NORTHWEST DR & NORTHWEST 9 7:12am 940 W AXTON RD
RIDGE LN RIDGE LN 10 7:13 am 838 W AXTON RD
10 7:16 am  AXTON RD MARKET 10 1:18 pm  LINGBLOOM RD & NORTHWEST il T:1dam 744 W AXTON RD
11 7:18am 932 W AXTON RD DR 127:17am 269 W AXTON RD
127182m  $81 W AXTON RD 11 1:20pm  FIRE STATION TURN AROUND 13720 mm  PACIFIO RIM
137:19am 8§38 W AXTON RD 12 122 pm  AXTON RD MARKET 147:30am 224 W SMITH RD
14724 am  GUIDE MERIDIAN & HILLTOPLN 13 1:224pm 932 W AXTON RD 15731 am W SMITH RD W SMITH RIDGE DR
15730am  PACIFIC RIM 14 1:24pm 881 W AXTON RD 16 732 am 525 W SMITHRD
16 7:36 am 224 W SMITH RD 151:25pm 838 W AXTON RD 17733 am 571 W SMITH RD
17738am  §19 W SMITH RD 16 129 pm  HILLTOP LN & GUIDE MERIDIAN 18733 am 667 W SMITH RD
18 7:41am 5225 ALDRICH RD 171:35pm  PACIFIC RIM APT 197:39am 375 W HEMMI RD
197:43am 490 W LAUREL RD 18 1:41 pm 224 W SMITH RD 20 7:39am 6082 OLD GUIDE RD
20 7:45am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 19 L:43pm 619 W SMITH RD 21 7:43am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401)
21 7:55am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202 20 L:46pm 5825 ALDRICH RD 227:55am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202)
211:48pm 490 W LAUREL RD
L0AA2 221:50 pm  RETURN BUS GARAGE 10BAS
04 Nevins, Jennifer 10AP2 04 Nevins, Jennifer
TIME  LOCATION 04 Nevins, Jenrifer TIME  LOCATION
1 805am LEAVE BUS GARAGE 1 805am LEAVE BUS GARAGE
2 8:07am 385 W HEMMIRD TIME ~ LOCATION 2 3:37 am 385 WEHEMSI\E RD
3 509am 618 W HEMMI RD 1 220pm  IRENE REITHER (105) 3 S08am  £15 W HEMMI RD
4 $:10am 692 W HEMMIRD 2 2:33pm 395 E LAUREL RD 4 8:09am 692 W HEMMI RD
5 8:13am 879 W LAUREL RD 3 234pm 296 ELAURELRD 5 8:10am 6006 ALDRICH RD
6 8:14am LONGDIN RD & W LAUREL RD 4 235pm 246 E LAUREL RD 6 8:[1am 797 W LAUREL RD
7 $:15am 5800 NORTHWEST DR 5 236pm 240 W LAUREL RD) (MHS) 7 $:12am BRAESIDE LN & W LAUREL RD
§ 8:17am 838 W AXTON RD 6 236pm 193 W LAUREL RD § $12am LONGDINRD & W LAUREL RD
9 §:18am 794 W AXTON RD 7 2:39pm 385 W HEMMIRD 9 §:14am 5800 NORTHWEST DR
10820 am 414 W AXTON RD 8 2:40pm 585 W HEMMI RD 10 8:16am 932 W AXTON RD
11821am 269 W AXTON RD 9 2:40pm 618 W HEMMI RD 11816am 881 W AXTON RD
12822 am 239 W AXTON RD 102:41pm 692 W HEMMIRD 12817am  $38 W AXTON RD
13823 am GUIDE MERIDIAN & [ILLTOP LN 112:44pm 879 W LAUREL RD 13817am 744 W AXTON RD
14825 am 5463 GUIDE MERIDIAN 122:45pm  LONGDIN RD & W LAUREL RD 14 §19am 414 W AXTON RD
15830 am  PACIFIC RIM APT 132:46 pm  NORTHWEST DR & W 58TH TER 15 820 am 260 W AXTON RD
16838 am 560 W SMITH 8D 142:46 pm 5800 NORTHWEST DR 16§20 am 239 W AXTON Rb
17842 am 5825 ALDRICH RD 152:49pm 881 W AXTON RD 17822 am 5635 GUIDE MERIDIAN
18 8:44am 490 W LAUREL RD 162:49pm 838 W AXTON RD 18823 am  GUIDE MERIDIAN & HILLTOP LN
198:45am 193 W LAUREL RD 172:50pm 773 W AXTON RD 19829 am 5801 PACIFIC RIM WAY
20 8:47am (47 E LAUREL RD 182:52pm 414 W AXTON RD 208:36am W SMITH RD & SMITH RIDGE DR
21 8:48am 246 E LAUREL RD 19253 pm - 269 W AXTON RD 21837am 566 W SMITH RD
22849am 296 E LAUREL RD 202:34pm 239 W AXTON RD 22841lam 5825 ALDRICH RD
23 8:50am 395 E LAUREL RD> 212:56pm  GUIDE MERIDIAN & HILLTOP LN 23 845 195 O LAUREL RD
248:55am  IRENE REITHER (105) 22Z:57pm 3463 GUIDE MERIDIAN 24§46 am  E LAUREL RD & LAUREL RIDGE
233:02pm  PACIFIC RIM APT WAy
243:10pm 560 W SMITH RD 258:47am 246 E LAUREL RD
25 3:14pm 3825 ALDRICHRD 26 849 am 395 E LAUREL RD
26 3:16pm 450 W LAUREL RD 278:55am  IRENE REITHER (105)
27320pm  RETURN TO GARAGE

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 1 of 11

Tripb6.rpt
Michele Apeles



10BP1 10BP2 20A2
04 Nevins, Jennifer 04 Nevins, Jennifer 41 Giacoletti, John
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
I 12:40 pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 1 220pm IRENE REITHER (103} 1 8:02am LEAVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 12:47 pm 5956 GUIDE MERIDIAN {OUR 2 2:33pm 395 E LAUREL RD 2 8:08am 1262 E SMITH RD
DINER) 3 235pm 246 ELAUREL RD 3 &llam 646 ESMITHRD
3 12:55 pm MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 4 2:36pm ELAUREL RD & LAUREL RIDGE 4 8:17am 332 TREMONT AVE
£ 1:08pm 5956 GUIDE MERIDIAN (QUR WAY 5 &:19am 4630 BEDFORD AVE
DINER} 5 2:38pm 193 WLAURELRD 6 824am THE MEADOWS APT
$ 1.09pm 193 WLAURELRD 6 2:41 pm 6082 OLD GUIDE RD 7 828am PACIFIC RIM APT
6 1:10pm 6037 OLD GUIDE RD 7 2:42pm 385 W HEMMI RD 8 835am 5660 GUIDE MERIDIAN
7 l:l1pm 6082 OLD GUIDE RD 8 243pm W HEMMI RD & W HEMMI PL 9 $39am 123 W HEMMI RD
& 1:12pm 375 W HEMMIRD 9 244 pm 585 W HEMMI RD} 10 8:45am  PRE SCHOOL (690)
% 1:15pm 797 W LAUREL RD 10 2:45pm 618 W HEMMI RD 11 8:45am  IRENE REITHER (105)
1¢ 1:16 pm BREASIDE LN & W LAUREL RD 11 2:46 pm 692 W HEMMI RD
11 1:17 pm  LONGDIN RD & W LAUREL RD 12 2:47pm 6006 ALDRICH RD 26-P2
12 I:18 pm 5895 NORTHWEST DR 132:49pm 797 W LAUREL RD
13 1220 pm  AXTON RD MARKET 14 2:51 pm  BRAESIDE LN & W LAUREL RD
14 [:22pm 940 W AXTON RD 152:52pm  LONGDIN RD & W LAUREL RD TIME LOCATION
15123 pm 838 W AXTONRD 16 2:53 pm 5800 NORTHWEST DR 1 2:05pm LEAVE BUS GARAGE
16 1:24pm 744 W AXTON RD 172:36pm 932 W AXTON RD 2 220pm IRENE REITHER (105)
171:27pm 269 W AXTON RD 18 2:56 pm 881 W AXTON RD 3 228pm 1262 E SMITH RD
18 1:28 pm 5541 GUIDE MERIDIAN 19 2:57pm 838 W AXTON RD 4 233pm 646 E SMITH RD
19129 pm 5463 GUIDE MERIDIAN 20 2:58 pm 744 W AXTON RD 5 2:39pm 332 TREMONT AVE
20 1:35pm  PACIFIC RIM APT 213:00pm 414 W AXTONRD 6 2:41 pm 4630 BEDFORD AVE
21 137 pm  RYZEX WAY & W HHORTON RD 223:01 pm 260 W AXTON RD 7 242pm  THE MEADOWS APT
22 143 pm 224 W SMITH RD 23 2:02pm 239 W AXTON RD 8 2:44pm  PACIFIC RIM APT
23 [i45pm W SMITH RD & SMITH RIDGE DR 24 3:04 pm 5635 GUIDE MERIDIAN 9 2:50pm 5660 GUIDE MERIDIAN
24 1:46pm 525 W SMITHRD 253:05pm  GUIDE MERIDIAN & HILLTOP LN 102:52pm 123 W HEMMI RD
25 1:46pm 571 W SMITHRD 26 3:11pm  PACIFIC RIM APT 113:35pm  PRE SCHOOL (690)
26 1:47pm 667 W SMITH RD 27318 pm W SMITHRD & SMITH RIDGE DR, 123:41pm 579 BEARD RD
27 1:52 pm 5350 W LAUREL RD 28 3:19pm 560 W SMITH RD 133:48 pm 1237 E LAUREL RD
28 1:53 pm  RETURN BUS GARAGE 29320 pm 571 W SMITHRD 14 4:00 pm 4713 HADLEY ST
30 322pm 5825 ALDRICHRD 15410 pm RETURN TO GARAGE
31325pm RETURN TO GARAGE
20A1 21-A1 -
03 Kihm, Judy
41 Giacoletti, John
TIME  LOCATION
TIME LOCATION 1 7:15am LEAVE BUS GARAGE
! 7:20am  LEAVE BUS GARAGE 2 725am 6811 NORTHWEST DR
2 7:29am 4745 HADLEY 8T 3 726am 808 W POLE RD
3 7:32am PACIFIC RIM APT 4 731am 497 E POLE RD
4 74lam 814 E SIST ST 5 736am 738 E DEL RAY DR
S5 TATam 347 W SILVERADO CT 6 7:45am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401)
6 7.50 am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 7 7:52am  CHASTEEN RD & TEN MILE RD
7 8:00am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 8 7:55am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202)
21-A2
03 Kibm, fudy
TIME LOCATION
1 8:0l am LEAVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 8:0%9am 210 EBARTLETTRD
3 8&l2am 251 WBARTLETT RD
4 8:14am 6819 BRAKER WAY
3 815am 6812 DUTCH HAVEN DR
6 820am MOBILE LN & NORTHWEST DR
7 826am 838 W AXTON RD SPACE #36
8 8:34am 338 TEN MILE RD
9 84Gam 1237 E LAUREL RD
10 8:45am  IRENE REITHER (105)

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 2 of 11

Trip06.rpt
Michele Apeles



21-pP2 23BA1 25P1
03 Kihm, Judy 37 30
TIME  LOQCATION FIME  LOCATION IIME  LOCATION
I 2:05pm LEAVE BUS GARAGE 1 6:55am  LEAVE BUS GARAGE 1 2:35pm  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401)
2 2:220pm  IRENE REITHER (105) 2 7:10am 3615 BENNETT DR 2 250 pm  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202}
3 225pm 1237 ELAURELRD 3 725am 2478 MCKENZIE AVE 3 2:52pm  CHASTEEN RD & TEN MILE RD
4 2:30pm 338 TEN MILE RD 4 7:50am  MERIDIAN EIGH SCHOOL (461) 4 2:58pm 347 W SILVERADO CT
5 236 pm 210 E BARTLETT RD 5 8:00am MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 5 3.05pm 4745 HADLEY ST
6 2:39pm 251 W BARTLETTRD 6 3.07pm  PACIFIC RIM APT
7 2:41pm 6819 BRAKER WAY 23BP1 7 3:16pm 814 ES5ISTST
8 242pm 6812 DUTCH HAVEN DR o 8 325pm 738 E DEL RAY DR
9 2:47pm MOBILE LN & NORTHWEST DR 9 330pm 497 EPOLERD
10 2:53 pm 838 W AXTON RD SPACE #56 TIME  LOCATION 103:35 pm 808 W POLE R
113:00pm RETURN TO GARAGE I 12:40pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 113:37pm 6811 NORTHWEST DR
2 12:55 pm MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202 12345 pm  RETURN TO GARAGE
22-M1 3 L:15pm 3615 BENNETT DR
4 1:330pm 2478 MCKENZIE AVE 3AA1
5 I:35pm 1210 VAN DYK RD 35 Yudin, Paul
TIME  LOCATION
1 1l:45am PRE SCHOOL 23BP2 TIME ~ LOCATION
2 11:50am 265 W HEMMIRD - 1 7:.05am LEAVE BUS GARAGE
3 12:00 pm 4713 HADLEY ST 2 7:08am 6482 OLD GUIDE RD
4 12:04pm THE MEADOWS APT TIME LOCATION 3 7:08am 6491 OLD GUIDE RD
5 12:08 pm PACIFIC RIM APT 1 220pm TRENE REITHER (105) 4 7:09am PYRAMID LN & W KING TUT RD
6 12:30 pm 5800 NORTHWEST DR 2 2:45pm 2310 DOUGLAS RD 5 7:10am 234 W KING TUT RD
7 12:45pm PRE SCHOOL (690) 3 3:00 pm 3615 BENNETT DR 6 7:10am 205 WKING TUTRD
4 3:05pm 2634 MCLEOD RD 7 Tllam 189 WKING TUT RD
23-A2 5 3:115pm 2478 MCKENZIE AVE 8 7:13am 306 W KING TUT RD
SR i oo o o
TIME LOCATION JAAAD il 7:14am 6680 OLD GUIDE RD
1 820 am L.EAVE BUS GARAGE 12 7:15 am 6700 OLD GUIDE RD
2 825am 5040 GUIDE MERIDIAN 37 Bomar, Kim 13 7:15am 6753 OLD GUIDE RD
3 §:45am  FISHER ELEMENTARY (3417) TIME  LOCATION 147:16am  OLD GUIDE RD & W 68TH LN
4 9:05am  RETURN TO GARAGE 1 7.05am LEAVE BUS GARAGE i: Z:;g am %‘SDW%U(;E};E :DPOLLMAN CIR
- am
23AAL ; ;2 2 ﬁgi}%\:{ \;1\{/2 ; 17721 am 827 W POLE RD (TURN AROUND)
18 721am 815 W POLE RD
37 4 7:25am  THE MEADQWS APT 19723 am 400 W POLE RD
P — 5 7:40 am élilggi)RWOOD ELEMENTARY 0724 am 365 W POLE RD
1 6:50am  LEAVE BUS GARAGE 6 7:55am HAPPY VALLEY ELEMENTARY 21 7:24am 6912 OLD GUIDE RD
2 705am 2310 DOUGLAS RD (3134) 227:26am 246 W BARTLETT RD
3 725am 3627 FRASER ST APT B 7 825am 2310 DOUGLAS RD 23 7:26am 239 W BARTLETT RD
4 7:50am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 8 8:50am  IRENE REITHER (105) 24 7:27 am LWNBARTLETT RD & WISER REACH
S 8:00am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 257:29am  GUIDE MERIDIAN RD & RUSSET
24BA2 AVE
23AP1 37 26 732 am 380 TEN MILE RD
37 Bomar. Kim 27 7:34am 6266 MEDCALF RD
. TIME  LOCATION 28 7:35am 6165 MEDCALF RD
TIME LOCATION I 7:05am LEAVE BUS GARAGE 29 7:37am 295 £ HEMMI RD
1 12:40 pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 2 7:15am 1265 KELLY RD 30 7:38am 125 E HEMMIRD
2 1:00pm 3627 FRASER ST 3 722am  TREMONT AVE & WADE ST 317:40 am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401)
3 125pm 1210 VAN DYK RD 4 7:40 am égg(%RWOOD ELEMENTARY 327:55am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202)
5 7:55am  HAPPY VALLEY ELEMENTARY
23AP2 (3134)
37 Bomar, Kim 6 &15am 2634 MCLEOD RD
7 820am 3615 BENNETT DR
TIME  LOCATION 8 8:35am 2310 DOUGLAS RD
1 220 pm  [RENE REITHER (105) 9 8:55a2m IRENE REITHER {105)
2 245pm 2310 DOUGLAS RD
3 3:10pm RETURN TO GARAGE

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 3 of 11

Trip06.+pr
Michele Apeles



3AA2 3AP1 3AP2
35 Yudin, Paul 35 Yudin, Paul 35 Yudin, Pzul
TIME  LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME  LOCATION
1 803am LEAVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 12:40 pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 1 220 pm [RENE REITHER (105)
2 8:09am E.BARTLETT RD & HIDDEN 2 12:44pm 125 E HEMMIRD 2 2:35pm 852 TEN MILE RD
VILLAGE 3 12:47pm 6165 MEDCALF RD 3 2:37pm 409 TEN MILE RD
3 8&ilam BRENTLN & EBARTLETT RD 4 12:55 pm MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 4 2:39pm 120 TEN MILE RD
4 8:18am 6212 OLD GUIDERD 5 1:05pm 358 TEN MILE RD 5 2:43pm  E BARTLETT RD & HIDDEN
5 820am 6491 OLD GUIDE RD 6 1:07pm 195 W HEMMI RD VILLAGE
6 821am 6565 OLD GUIDERD 7 LI0pm 6482 QLD GUIDE RD 6 244pm BRENT LN & E BARTLETT RD
7 821am OLD GUIDE RD & W 66TH 8 1:10pm 6491 OLD GIDE RD 7 2:52pm 123 W HEMMI RD
TERRACE 9 1:11pm PYRAMID LN & W KING TUT RD 8 2:54pm 6212 OLD GUIDE RD
£ $22am 6680 OLD GUIDE RD 10 1:11 pm 230 W KING TUT RD 9 2:36pm 6491 OLD GUIDE RD
% 823am 6681 OLD GUIDE RD 11 1:12pm 205 W KING TUT RD 10 2:36 pm 6565 OLD GUIDE RD
16 824am  OLD GUIDERD & W 68TH LN 12 1:12pm 189 W KING TUT RD 112:57pm OLD GUIDE RD & W 66TH
11825am 235 POLLMAN CIR 131:13pm 176 W KING TUT RD (TURN TERRACE
1z 826 am BRAKER WAY & POLLMAN CIR AROUND) 122:58pm 6680 OLD GUIDE RD
13826 am 275 POLLMAN CIR 14 i:14pm 306 W KING TUT RD 13 2:38pm 6681 OLD GUIDE RD
14 827 am POLLMAN CIR & VAIL DR 151:15pm 454 W KING TUT RD 14 2:59pm  OLD GUIDERD & W 68TH LN
158:27am 205 POLLMAN CIR 16 1:16 pm TUT TER & W KING TUT RD [53:00pm 235 POLLMAN CIR
168:3lam 827 W POLE RD (TURN AROUND) {TURN AROUND) 163:01 pm  BRAKER WAY & POLLMAN CIR
17832am 815 WPOLERD 17 1:18pm 6528 OLD GUIDE RD 17 3:02pm 275 POLLMAN CIR
18 8:33am 739 WPOLERD 18 1:18 pm 6635 OLD GUIDE RD 183:03pm POLLMAN CIR & VAIL DR
19 836am 401 W POLE RD 19 1:19pm 6680 OLD GUIDE RD 193:04 pm 205 POLLMAN CIR
20 8:38am 6998 OLD GUIDE RD 20 I:19pm 6700 OLD GUIDE RD 203:07pm 808 W POLE RD
21 839 am 246 W BARTLETT RD 21 1220 pm 6753 OLD GUIDE RD 21 3:08 pm 827 W POLE RD (TURN AROUND)
22 8:40am 221 W BARTLETT RD 22 1:20pm  OLD GUIDE RD & W 68TH LN 223:09pm 739 W POLE RD
23 8:40am W BARTLETTRD & WISER REACH 23 1:21 pm  OLD GUIDE RD & POLLMAN CIR 233:11pm 401 W POLE RD
LN 24 1225pm 808 W POLE RD 24 3:13pm 6998 OLD GUIDE RD
24 8:41 2m 7043 GUIDE MERIDIAN 25 [25pm 827 W POLE RD (TURN AROUND) 253:14pm 246 W BARTLETT RD
25 8:43 am  GUIDE MERIDIAN RD & 26 1:25pm 815 W POLE RD 26 3:15pm 221 WBARTLETT RD
MERIDIAN MEADOWS LN 27 128 pm 401 W POLE RD 27316 pm W BARTLETT RD} & WISER REACH
278:46am 165 W KING TUT RD 29 129pm 6912 OLD GUIDE RD 283:17pm 7043 GUIDE MERIDIAN
28 8:50am 409 TEN MILE RD 30 1:30 pm 246 W BARTLETT RD 293:19 pm  GUIDE MERIDIAN RD &
29 8:53am 852 TEN MILE RD 31131 pm 239 W BARTLETT RD MERIDIAN MEADOWS LN
30 8:55am  IRENE REITHER (105) 32131pm W BARTLETT RD & WISER REACH  303:20pm 6605 GUIDE MERIDIAN
LN 31320 pm 165 W KING TUT RD
33 1:135pm  GUIDE MERIDIAN RD & RUSSET 323:25pm RETURN TO GARAGE
AVE
34 1140 pm RETURN BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 4 of 11

Trip06.rpt
Michele Apeles



3BAT 3BP1 3BP2
35 Yudin, Paul 35 Yudin, Panl 35 Yudin, Payl
TIME  LOCATION IIME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION
1 T:15am LEAVE BUS GARAGE 1 12:40 pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL {401) 1 2:220 pm  IRENE REITHER (105)
2 722 am  MARTIN PL & W KING TUT RD 2 12:47 pm 660 E HEMMI RD 2 235pm 358 TEN MILE RD
3 723am 171 WKING TUT RD 3 12:55 pm MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 3 2:37pm 120 TEN MILE RD
4 724am  WEXKING TUT & PYRAMID LN 4 1:.00 pm 380 TEN MILE RD 4 2:4l pm E BARTLETT RD & HIDDEN
5 7:25am 6748 OLD GUIDE RD 5 101pm 338 TEN MILE RD VILLAGE
6 7:26am  OLD GUIDE RD & W 68TH LN 6 1:06 pm  MARTIN PL & W KING TUT RD S5 243pm  BRENTLN & E BARTLETT RD
7 7:27am  OLD GUIDE & POLLMAN CIR 7 1:06 pm 165 W KING TUT RD 6 2:45pm BARTLETTLN & E BARTLETT RD
8 72%9am 6863 OLD GUIDE 2D 8 1:08pm PYRAMID LN & W KING TUT RD 7 253pm 123 W HEMMIRD
9 7:30am 470 W POLE RD 9 1:09pm 339 WKING TUT RD 8 2:55pm 6212 OLD GUIDE RD
10 7:32am 827 W POLE RD (TURN ARGUND} 10 1:10pm  TUT TER & W KING TUT RD 9 2:57pm 6528 OLD GUIDE RD
11733am 739 W POLE RD (TURN AROUND) 10 2:57 pm 6565 QLD GUIDE RD
12 735am 401 W POLE RD 11 :12pm 6748 OLD GUIDE RD 11 2:58 pm  OLD GUIDE RD & W 66TH TER
13735am 365 W POLE RD 12 1113 pm  OLD GUIDE RD & W 68TH LN 12258 pm 6680 OLD GUIDE RD
14737am 247 W BARTLETT RD 13 1:13pm  OLD GUIDE RD & POLLMAN CIR 13258 pm 6681 OLD GUIDE RD
15739 am  GUIDE MERIDIAN & RUSSETT 14 1:14pm 6863 OLD GUIDE RD 14 2:59 pm 244 POLLMAN CIR
AVE 15 1:15pm 470 W POLERD 153:00pm BRAKER WAY & POLLMAN CIR
16 7:41 am 338 TEN MILE RD 16 1'17pm 827 W POLE RD (TURN ARQUND) 16 3:01 pm 273 POLLMAN CIR
17 742 am 358 TEN MILE RD 17 119 pm 739 WPOLERD 17 3:02pm  POLLMAN CIR & VAIL DR
18 745 am 660 E HEMMI RD 18 [21pm 401 WPOLERD 183:04 pm  DUTCH HAVEN DR & POLLMAN
19 7:47am 419 E HEMMI RD 19 1:21pm 365 W POLE RD CIR
207:50am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 20 1:23pm 251 W BARTLETT RD 193:08pm 827 W POLE RD (TURN AROUND)
21 8:00am MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 21 1:224pm 171 W BARTLETT RD 203:10pm 815 W POLERD
22 126 pm  GUIDE MERIDIAN & RUSSETT 213:11pm 739 WPOLERD
3BA2 AVE 22 3:13pm 401 WPOLERD
23 1:30 pm  RETURN BUS GARAGE 23 3:14pm 373 WPOLE RD
35 Yudin, Paul 243:15pm 6998 OLD GUIDE RD
TIME  LOCATION 253:15pm QLD GUIDE RD & BARLETT RD
sz Loa s REH o
2 81lam EBARTLETT RD & HIDDEN
VILLAGE 283:1§pm 7043 GUIDE MERIDIAN
3 813am BRENTLN & E BARTLETTRD 293:20pm 6605 GUIDE MERIDIAN
4 8:15am  BARTLETT LN & E BARTLETT RD 303:2Lpm 165 W KING TUT RD
5 823am 6212 OLD GUIDE RD 313:25pm  RETURN TO GARAGE
6 824am 6528 OLD GUIDE RD
7 $25am 6565 OLD GUIDE RD
% 825am OLD GUIDE RD & W 66TH TER
9 §26am 6680 OLD GUIDE RD
16 8:27am 6681 OLD GUIDE RD
11 828 am 244 POLLMAN CIR
12 829am BRAKER WAY & POLLMAN CIR
138:30am 273 POLLMAN CIR
14 8:32am  VAIL DR & POLLMAN CIR
15 8:34am DUTCH HAVEN DR & POLLMAN
CIR
16 8:38am 827 W POLE RD (TURN AROUND)
17840 am 815 WPOLE RD
18 84l am 739 W POLE RD
19 8:43am 401 W POLE RD
20 8:44am 373 W POLE RD
21 846am 6998 OLD GUIDE RD
22 8:46 am  OLD GUIDE RD & W BARTLETT
RD
23 8:47am 175 W BARTLETT RD
24 8:49 am 7043 GUIDE MERIDIAN
258:52am 6605 GUIDE MERIDIAN
26 8:53am 165 W KING TUT RD
27 8:57am 358 TEN MILE RD
289:00 am  IRENE REITHER (105)

Routefinder Pro [

Page 3 of 11

Trip06.rpt
Michele Apeles



SAAL SAP1 SBA1
01 Sanderson, Richard 01 Sanderson, Richard 01 Sanderson, Richard
TIME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION TME  LOCATION
i 6:45am LEAVE BUS GARAGE 1 12:40 pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 1 §45am LEAVE BUS GARAGE
2 6:52am 1378 E HEMMI RD 2 12:55 pm MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 2 6:53am 1520 E HEMMIRD
3 6:57am 1300 TEN MILE RD 3 1:06pm 1300 E HEMMIRD 3 6:56am 1628 TEN MILE RD
4 6:59am 908 TEN MILE RD 4 1:07pm 1378 E HEMMI RD 4 6:39am 1006 TEN MILE RD
5 7.02am 1261 CENTRALRD 5 1:11pm 1300 TEN MILE RD 5 7:02am CENTRAL RD & COURTNEY LN
6 7:02am 1313 CENTRALRD 6 1:13pm  MCCLUE LN & TEN MILE RD} 6 7:02am 1272 CENTRAL RD
7 7:03am CENTRALRD & SUNDANCE LN 7 I:14pm 908 TEN MILE RD 7 7:04am 6635 LUNDE RD
8 7:08am 1413 E POLE RD 8 1:16pm 1291 CENTRAL RD 8 7:05am 6753 LUNDE RD
9 7:12am 658 E POLE RD 9 1:17pm 1313 CENTRAL RD 9 7:07am 1517 CENTRAL RD
10 7:13am 474 EPOLERD 10 118 pm  CENTRAL RD & SUNDANCE LN 10 7:11am 976 E POLERD
11 7:14am 390 EPOLE RD 11 .22 pm 1413 E POLE R 11 7:13am 658 EPOLERD
12 7:15am 308 EPCLERD 12 1:26 pm  658E POLE RD 127:15am 196 EPOLERD
13 7:16am 184 EPOLERD 13 1:227pm 474 EPOLERD 137:17am  EDIN FARMS LN & W POLE RD
14 7:18am W POLE RD & HERITAGE LN 14 1228 pm 390 EPOLERD 14 7:18am 289 W POLE RD
15 7:18am  W. POLE RD & EDIN FARMS 15 1:228pm 308 EPOLERD 157:21 am  POLLMAN CIR & W POLE RD
16 7:i9am 264 W POLE RD 16 1:29pm 184 E POLERD 16 722 am 171 W PCLE RD
17 7.222am W, POLE RD & POLLMAN CIR 17 1136 pm W POLE RD & HERITAGE LN 17 724 am 151 WPOLERD
18 724 am 119 W POLE RD 18 I:31pm  EDIN FARMS LN & W POLE RD 18 732 am BEARDRD & LABELLO DR
18 726 am  E. POLE RD & BLUMEFIELD DR 19132 pm 264 WPOLERD 19 733 am 592 BEARD RD
20727am 491 EPOLERD 20 1:35pm  POLLMAN CIR & W POLE RD 20 7:35am 377 BEARDRD
21 7:30am 6854 HANNEGAN RD 211:37pm 119 W POLE RD 21 743 am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401)
22731am 6773 HANNEGAN RD 22 1:40pm 491 EPOLERD 227:35am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202)
237:332am 809 BEARD RD 23 1142 pm 6854 HANNEGAN RD
24 7:33am  BEARD RD & 1.A MONTE DR 24 143 pm 6773 HANNEGAN RD SBAZ
25733am BEARDRD & LA BELLO DR 25 1:44 pm 809 BEARD RD .
01 Sanderson, Richard
26 740 am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (4013 26 1:45pm BEARDRD & LA MONTE DR
27 7:55am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 27 1:145pm  BEARD RD & LA BELLO DR TIME  LOCATION
28 1:55pm  RETURN BUS GARAGE 1 8:04am LEAVE BUS GARAGE
SAA2 2 8&1lam 1404 E HEMMI RD
01 Sanderson, Richard SAP2 3 8:12am 1520 E HEMMI RD
01 Sanderson, Richard 4 8:l4am 6283 NOONRD
TIME  LOCATION 5 818am 6464 HANNEGAN RD
1 8:06am LEAVE THE MIDDLE SCHOOL TIME LOCATION 6 819am 1049 CENTRALRD
2 8:09am 1336 E HEMMIRD 1 220 pm IRENE REITHER (105) 7 8:21am CENTRAL RD & COURTNEY LN
3 8:10am 1603 E HEMMIRD 2 2:33pm 1603 E HEMMI RD 8 822am 1272 CENTRALRD
4 &12am 6283 NOONRD 3 235pm 6283 NOON RD 9 8:23am 1313 CENTRAL RD
5 $15am 1113 TEN MILE RD 4 2:38pm 1113 TEN MILE RD 10 8:26 am 6881 E POLERD
6 8:18am 1049 CENTRAL RD 5 241pm 1049 CENTRAL RD 11 8:29am 1029 E POLERD
7 8:19am CENTRAL RD & COURTNEY LN 6 242 pm CENTRAL RD & COURTNEY LN 12 8:30am 976 E POLERD
8 8:19am 1313 CENTRAL RD 7 243 pm 1313 CENTRAL RD 13 830 am EPOLERD & RASPBERRY DR
9 820am 1341 CENTRAL RD § 244 pm 1341 CENTRALRD 14 §:34am 226 EPOLE RD
10 827am EPOLERD & RASPBERRY DR 9 2:49pm 1413 EPQLERD 15 8:35am 126 EPOLERD
11 829 am 658 E POLERD 10 2:51 pm  E POLE RD & RASPRERRY DR 16 8:36 am 119 W POLE RD
12831am 390 EPOLERD 11 2:33pm 658 E POLE RD 178:36am 151 WPOLERD
138:32am 226 EPOLERD 122:55pm 390 E POLE RD 18 8:37 am  EDIN FARMS LN & W POLE RD
14 8:32am 184 E POLE RD 132:57pm 226 E POLE RD 19 8:38 am 226 POLLMAN CIR
158:33am 126 EPOLERD 14 2:58pm 126 E POLERD 20 8:38am 289 W POLE RD
16 8:34am 119 W POLERD 152:59pm 119 WPOLERD 21 8:43am 6854 HANNEGAN RD
17 8:35am W POLE RD & HERITAGE LN 16 3:01 pm W POLE RD & HERITAGE LN 22 845am BEARD RD & LA MONTE DR
18 §:35am W POLE RD & EDIN FARMS CT 173:02pm 226 POLLMAN CIR 23 8:45am BEARDRD & LA BELLO DR
15 836 am 226 POLLMAN CIR 183:03 pm 289 W POLE RD 24 847am 377 BEARDRD
20 8:37am 289 WPOLERD 19 3:07 pm 491 EPOLERD 25 8:55am  IRENE REITHER (103)
21 8:40am 491 EPOLE RD 20 3:10 pm 6854 HANNEGAN RD
22 8:4fam 635 EPOLE RD 213:11 pm BEARD RD & LA MONTE DR
23 843 am 6854 HANNEGAN RD 223:12pm BEARDRD & LA BELLO DR
24 8:45am BEARD RD & LA MONTE DR 233:20pm  RETURN TO GARAGE
25 846 am BEARD RD & LA BELLO DR
26 8:55am  IRENE REITHER (105)
Trip06.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 6 of 11

Michele Apeles



5BP1 TAAL TAP2
01 Sanderson, Richard 36 Kirk, Randy 36 Kirk, Randy
TIME ~ LOCATION IME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION
1 12:40 pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHCOL (401) 1 7:.05am LEAVE BUS GARAGE 1 2:20pm IRENE REITHER (103)
2 12:55 pm MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 2 7:13am 5028 HANNEGAN RD) 2 234pm 6244 MEDCALF RD
3 B04pm 1520 E HEMMI RD 3 7:14am 1021 KELLY RD 3 24lpm 5110 HANNEGAN RD
4 1:07pm 1618 TEN MILE RD 4 T:16am 1434 KELLY RD 4 243pm  EKELLYRD & NETTLE LN
5 1:08pm 1350 TEN MILE RD 5 T:22am 707 KELLY RD 5 244pm 1225 KELLY RD
6 1;10pm MCCLUE LN & TEN MILE RD 6 722am KELLY RD & YELLOWBRICK RD 6 Z44pm 1236 KELLY RD
7 1:13pm CENTRAL RD & COURTNEY LN 7 727am 512 TREMONT AVE 7 2:45pm 1434 KELLY RD
8 I:l4pm 1272 CENTRAL RD § 727am THE MEADOWS APT 8 248 pm 888 KELLY RD
9 L15pm  66435LUNDE RD 9 7:32am 301 HORTON RD 9 249pm EKELLY RD & PATTON RD
10 1:16pm 6753 LUNDE RD 10 7:38am 5660 GUIDE MERIDIAN 10 2:51 pm 5126 YELLOW BRICK RD
11 1:18pm 1517 CENTRAL RD 117:40am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL {401) 112:52pm 5132 YELLOW BRICK RD
121:19pm 1697 CENTRAL RD 12 8:55am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) [22:55pm 564 KELLY RD
13 1:24pm 976 E POLE RD 132:56pm  E KELLY RD & HACKETT RD
14 126 pm 638 E POLE RD TAA2 14 3:00 pm 512 TREMONT AVE
15228 pm 190 E POLE RD . 153:01 pm BEDFORD AVE &
16 1:29 pm  EDIN FARMS LN & W POLE RD 36 Kirk, Randy MEADOWBROOK CT
17 1:330 pm  POLLMAN CIR & W POLE RD TIME  LOCATICN 16 3:02 pm  THE MEADOWS APT
18 132pm 171 W POLE RD 1 8:10am LEAVE THE MIDDLE SCHOOL 173:07pm 151 HORTON RD
19 1:33pm 289 W POLE RD 2 $:11am 6244 MEDCALF RD 183:08pm 301 HORTON RD
20 1:34pm 151 W POLE RD 3 8:17am 5110 HANNEGAN RD 193:11pm 193 KLINE RD
21 1:40 pm BEARD RD & LA BELLO DR 4 819am EKELLY RD & NETTLE [N 20 3:14 pm 4982 GUIDE MERIDIAN
22 1:41 pm 592 BEARD RD 5 820am 1225 KELLY RD 213:18pm 3660 GUIDE MERIDIAN
23 1:42pm 377 BEARDRD 6 821am 1239 KELLY RD 223:220pm RETURN TO GARAGE
24 1:50 pm  RETURN BUS GARAGE 7 822am 1434 KELLY RD
8 &25am 888 KELLY RD TBA1
5BP2 9 826am EKELLY RD & PATTON RD 36 Kirk, Randy
. 16 8:29 am 5126 YELLOW BRICK RD
- Sanderson, Richard 11830am 5132 YELLOW BRICK RD IIME  LOCATION
TIME LOCATION 12832am 564 KELLY RD 1 7:05am  LEAVE BUS GARAGE
1 2:20pm  IRENE REITHER (105) 13 833 am EKELLY RD & HACKETT RD 2 712am 5064 HANNEGAN RD
2 235pm 1404 E HEMMI RD 14 8:37am 512 TREMONT AVE 3 7:15am 1265 KELLY RD
3 236pm 1520 E HEMMIRD 158:38am  THE MEADOWS APT 4 7:1%9am 638 KELLY RD
4 2:38pm 6283 NOON RD 16 8:42 am 151 HORTON RD 5 720am  KELLY RD & YELLOWRBRICK RD
5 242 pm 6464 HANNEGAN RD 17 843 am 301 HORTON RD 6 720am 564 KELLY RD
6 243 pm 1049 CENTRAL RD 18 8:47am 4982 GUIDE MERIDIAN 7 7:21am KELLY RD & HACKETT RD)
7 2:45pm CENTRAL RD & COURTNEY LN 19 8:50 am 5660 GUIDE MERIDIAN 8 725am CORDATA PKWY & W KLINE RD
8 246pm 1272 CENTRAL RD 20 8:55am  [RENE REITHER (105) 9 7:26 am BEDFORD AVE & TREMONT AVE
9 247pm 1313 CENTRALRD 10 7:27am  THE MEADOWS APT
16 2:50 pm 6881 NOON RD 7AP1 117:31am W HORTONRD & RYZEX WY
11 253 pm 1029 E POLE RD 36 Ki 12 7.35am 5296 GUIDE MERIDIAN (SHOTS 2
rk, Randy GO)
122:54pm 976 E POLE RD
132:54pm  EPOLE RD & RASPBERRY DR TIME  LOCATION 137:36am 5416 GUIDE MERIDIAN
14 2:38 pm 226 EPOLE RD 1 12:40 pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 147:37 am ?6‘?8 GUIDE MERIDIAN
s 157:39am 3956 GUIDE MERIDIAN (OUR
152:39pm 126 EPOLERD 2 12:55 pm MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) DINER}
16 3:01pm 226 POLLMAN CIR 3 1:07pm 5141 HANNEGAN RD 16 7:40am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401)
173:02pm 119 W POLE RD 4 1:09pm 1020 KELLY RD 17 7:55am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL {202)
183:02pm 151 WPOLERD S I:11pm 1434 KELLYRD
1% 3:04 pm 289 W POLE RD 6 1:17pm 707 KELLY RD
203:09pm 6854 HANNEGAN RD 7 1:17pm EKELLY RD & YELLOW BRICK
21 3:10pm BEARD RD & LA MONTE DR RD
223:11pm BEARDRD & LA BELLO DR 8 1:22pm TREMONT AVE & CREEKSIDE
233:13pm 377 BEARD RD VILLA
243:220pm  RETURN TO GARAGE 9 1:223pm  THE MEADOWS APT
10 127 pm 301 HORTON RD
111:33pm 3660 GUIDE MERIDIAN
12 1:35pm  RETURN BUS GAGAGE

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 7 of 11

Trip06.rpt
Michele Apeles



TRA2 7BP2 8AA2
36 Kirk, Randy 36 Kirk, Randy 42 Aument, Kellyn
TIME  LOCATION IIME LOCATION TIME  LOCATION
1 8:10am LEAVE THE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 2:20 pm IRENE REITHER (105) 1 8:04am LEAVE MMS
2 815am 5192 HANNEGAN RD 2 2:33pm 5582 HANNEGAN RD 2 %:07am 6520 GUIDE MERIDIAN
3 8:16am 5110 HANNEGAN RD 3 2:35pm 3192 HANNEGAN RD 3 8:10am 6916 GUIDE MERIDIAN
4 8:19am EKELLYRD & NETTLEILN 4 236 pm 5110 HANNEGAN RD 4 §:1lam 6934 GUIDE MERIDIAN
5 8:19am 1225 KELLY RD 5 238pm EKELLYRD & NETTLE LN 53 &[3am 115 W WISER LAKE RD
6 8:23am 888 KELLY RD 6 2:3%pm 12235 KELLY RD 6 &:1dam 168 W WISER LAKE RD
7 8:24am 800 KELLY RD 7 243 pm 888 KELLYRD 7 8:l5am 152 W WISER LAKE RD
8 826am 5132 YELLOW BRICK RD 8 2:43pm 800 KELLY RD 8§ 8:I8am 880 W WISER LAKE RD
9 %28am 564 KELLY RD 9 246pm 5132 YELLOW BRICK RD 9 8:19am NORTHWEST DR & RITTER RD
10 829am EKELLY RD & HACKETT RD 102:49pm 364 KELLY RD 10 8:22am 6861 NORTHWEST DR
i1 8:34am 512 TREMONT AVE 112:51 pm  EKELLY RD & HACKETT RD 11 8:23am 10053 W POLE RD
12 835am BEDFORD AVE & 122:56 pm 512 TREMONT AVE 12 8:26 am MOBILE LN & NORTHWEST DR
MEADOWBROOK CT 13 2:57 pm BEDFORD AVE & 13828 am 6605 NORTHWEST DR
13 8:36am THE MEADOWS APT MEADOWBROOK CT 14 830 am LATTIMORE RD & NORTHWEST
14 842 am 151 HORTON RD 14 2:58 pm  THE MEADOWS APT DR
15 845 am 4982 GUIDE MERIDIAN 153:04 pm 151 HORTON RD 15 8:33am 6431 WOODLYN RD
16 8:48 am 5648 GUIDE MERIDIAN 16 3:07 pm 193 KLINE RD 16 8:35am 6667 WOODLYN RD
17 8:55am IRENE REITHER (105) 17 3:10 pm 4982 GUIDE MERIDIAN 17 8:36am 6763 WOODLYN RD
18 3:12pm 5648 GUIDE MERIDIAN 18 8:38am 6597 ALDRICH RD
TBP] 19 3:15pm RETURN TO GARAGE 19 8:39am 6481 ALDRICH RD
i 20 §:44 am 123 W HEMMI RD
36 Kirk, Randy SAAL 21 846am 221 E HEMMIRD
TIME  LOCATION &2 Aument, Kellyn 22 848 am 459 E HEMMIRD
1 12:40 pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 23 849 am DRAGONFLY LN & E HEMMI RD
2 1255 pm MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) TIME LOCATION 24 8:5]1 am 888 E HEMMI RD
3 1:08pm HANNEGAN RD & KRYSTAL 1 7:05am LEAVE BUS GARAGE 25 8:55am [RENE REITHER (105)
POND 2 708 am 6478 GUIDE MERIDIAN
4 1:08pm 5064 HANNEGAN RD 3 7:10am 6939 GUIDE MERIDIAN 8AP1
5 :Hpm 1265 KELLYRD 4 7:12am  E BARTLETT RD & HIDDEN 42 Aument, Kellyn
6 1:18pm 638 KELLY RD VILLAGE
7 118 pm EKELLY RD & YELLOW BRICK 5 7:13am BRENT LN & EBARTLETT RD TIME LOCATION
RD 6 7:15am W WISER LAKE RD» & WISCR 1 12:40 pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401)
8 1:19pm 564 KELLY RD HEIGHTS 2 12:55 pm MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202)
9 120pm 345 KLINERD 7 7:16am 370 W WISER LAKE RD 3 1:03pm 6244 MEDCALF RD
19 123 pm  CORDATA PKWY & W KLINE RD 8 7:17am 484 W WISER LAKERD 4 1:04pm 6165 MEDCALF RD
11 124 pm BEDFORD AVE & TREMONT AVE 9 7:22am NORTHWEST DR & MORBLILE LN 5 1:06 pm 395 E HEMMIRD
12 1:25pm THE MEADOWS APT 10 7:24am 6560 NORTHWEST DR 6 1:09pm 6478 GUIDE MERIDIAN
13 1:30 pm E 518T TER & GUIDE MERIDIAN 11 7:26 am 944 PIPER RD 7 1:11 pm 6934 GUIDE MERIDIAN
14 1:32pm 5416 GUIDE MERIDIAN 12 7:27 am  NOBLE CAKS LN & PIPER RD 8 1:13pm E BARTLETT RD & HIDDEN
15 1:33pm 3648 GUIDE MERIDIAN 13728am 6364 WOODLYN RD VILLAGE
16 1:35pm  RETURN BUS GARAGE 14 7:30am 6708 WOODLYN RD 9 1:13pm EBARTLETT RD & WISER SHORE
I57:30 am 6667 WOODLYN RD LN
16 7:33 am 6764 ALDRICHRD 19 1:14 pm BRENTLN & E BARTLETT RD
I77:36am 6195 ALDRICHRD i1 l:l6pm W WISER LAKE RD & WISER
18 740 am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) HEIGHTS
19 7:55am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 12 1:i7pm 370 W WISER LAKE RD
13 1:18pm 484 W WISER LAKE RD
14 1:19pm 617 W WISER LAKE RDD
15124 pm MOBILE LN & NORTHWEST DR
16 1:25 pm 6360 NORTHWEST DR
17 1:27 pm 944 PIPER RD
18 1:28 pm  NOBLE QAKS LN & PIPER RD
19 1:29pm 6364 WOODLYN RD
20 1:31 pm 6708 WOODLYN RD
21 1:331pm 6667 WOODLYN RD
22 1:33 pm 6764 ALDRICH RD
23 11336 pm 6195 ALDRICHRD
24 1:40pm  RETURN BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 8 of 11

Trip06.rpt
Michele Apeles



SAP2 8BAl 8BP1
42 Aument, Kellyn 42 Aument, Kellyn 42 Aument, Kellyn
TIME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION
1 220pm IRENE REITHER (105) 1 7:05am LEAVE BUS GARAGE T 12:40 pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL {401)
2 235pm 388 BE HEMMIRD 2 7:10am BRENTLN & E BARTLETT RD 2 1:00pm MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202)
3 2:36pm  $12 E HEMMI RD 3 7:1lam BARTLETTLN & E BARTLETT RD 3 1:03pm 419 E HEMMI RD
4 238 pm DRAGONFLY LN & E HEMMI RD 4 7:11am EBARTLETT RD & WISER SHORE 4 1:09pm EBARTLETT RD & HIDDEN
5 2:38pm 459 E HEMMI RD LN VILLAGE
6 239 pm 395 E HEMMIRD 5 T:.12am  EBARTLETT RD & HIDDEN 5 1:09pm EBARTLETT RI> & BRENT LN
7 2:40pm 221 E HEMMI RD VILLAGE 6 1:10pm BARTLETT LN & E BARTLETT RD
8 2:43pm 6520 GUIDE MERIDIAN 6 7:13am 186 W WISER LAKE RD 7 I:llpm EBARTLETT RD & WISER SHORE
9 2:45pm 6916 GUIDE MERIDIAN 7 715 am ;z(l} g xSER LAKE ED s L2 LN -
10 2:56pm 6934 GUIDE MERIDIAN g ;:12 g 988 W \sz; tﬁ R_g 9 ::13 Ez ;33 gnga tﬁ g
11 2:49pm W WISER LAKE RID & WISER : ‘
HEIGHTS RD 10 7:20 am 6935 NORTHWEST DR 10 1:14pm 491 W WISER LAKE RD
122:50 pm 152 W WISER LAKE RD 11 720 am 6869 NORTHWEST DR 11 1:17pm 940 W WISER LAKE RD
132:50pm 168 W WISER LAKE RD 12721 am 6861 NORTHWEST DR 12 1:18 pm W WISER LK RD & RITTER RD
142:52pm W WISER LAKE RD & ACRE LN 137:21am 6811 NORTHWEST DR 13 1:19pm 6971 NORTHWEST DR
152:53 pm 484 W WISER LAKE RD 14 722 am 1005 W POLE RD 14 1220 pm 6869 NORTHWEST DR
162:56 pm 880 W WISER LAKE RD 15 7:23am  NORTHWEST DR & MOBLIE LN 151:20 pm 6861 NORTHWEST DR
172:57pm  NORTHWEST DR & RITTER RD 16 726 am 767 PIPER RD 16 121 pm 6811 NORTHWEST DR
182:59pm 6861 NORTHWEST DR 17728 am 6596 WOODLYN RD 17 1:221pm 1005 W POLE RD
193:00pm 1005 W POLE RD 18 7:29am 6641 WOODLYN RD 18 1:22pm  MOBILE LN & NORTHWEST DR
26 3:03 pm MOBILELN & NORTHWEST DR 19 7:30 am 6750 WOODLYN RD 19 1:25 pm 767 PIPER RD
25 3:04pm 6605 NORTHWEST DR 20 7:31am 6764 ALDRICH RD 20 1:27pm 6596 WOODLYN R
223:06pm  LATTIMORE RD & NORTHWEST 21 734am 6175 ALDRICH RD 21128 pm 6641 WOODLYN RD
DR 22 7:40am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 22129pm 6763 WOODLYN RD

233:09pm 946 PIPER RD 23 7:57am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 23 1:30pm 6764 ALDRICH RD
24 3:10pm NOBLE QAKS LN & PIPER RD 24 1132 pm 6481 ALDRICHRD
253:13pm 6431 WOODLYN RD SBA2 25 1:33pm 6175 ALDRICH RD
26 3:14pm 6667 WOODLYN RD 2 Aument, Kellyn 26 1:40 pm  RETURN BUS GARAGE
273:15pm 6763 WOODLYN RD
28 3:17pm 6397 ALDRICH RD TIME  LOCATION
26 3:18 pm 6481 ALDRICH RD 1 8:04am LEAVE MMS
30325pm RETURN TO GARAGE 2 8:07am 6500 GUIDE MERIDIAN

3 8:07am 6320 GUIDE MERIDIAN

4 $10am 6916 GUIDE MERIDIAN

5 &l0am 6934 GUIDE MERIDIAN

6 8:13am 115 W WISER LAKE RD

7 &14am 152 W WISER LAKE RD

8 8:192m NORTHWEST DR & RITTER RD

9 8:22am 6861 NORTHWEST DR

10 823 am 1005 W POLE RD

11 826am  MOBILE LN & NORTHWEST DR

12828 am 6605 NORTHWEST DR

138:30am 1270 CLARKSON LN

14 8:33 am  LATTIMORE RD & NORTHWEST

DR

15 8:35am 6431 WOODLYN RD

16 8:37am 6596 WOODLYN RD

17838 am 6667 WOODLYN RD

18 8:38am 6763 WOODLYN RD

19 844am 6194 ALDRICH RD

20 8:49am 419 E HEMMI RD

21 8:50am 459 E HEMMI RD

22 $:52am  $88 E HEMMI RD

23 8:55 am IRENE REITHER (103)

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 9 of 11

Trip06.rpt
Michele Apeles



SBP2 9AA1 9AP1
42 Aument, Keilyn 02 Ableman, Kathy 02 Ableman, Kathy
TIME  LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME  LOCATION
1 2:20pm IRENE REITHER (105} 1 6:55am  LEAVE BUS GARAGE 1 12:40 pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (461)
2 235pm 812 E HEMMI RD 2 6:59am 653 E AXTON RD 2 12:55 pm MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202)
3 237pm 459 E HEMMI RD 3 7:02am 1365 E AXTON RD 3 1:08pm 1131 E LAUREL RD
4 237pm 419 E HEMMI RD 4 T:06am 5104 ZANDER DR 4 1:08pm ELAUREL RD & LAUREL
5 2:41pm 6500 GUIDE MERIDIAN 5 7:06am 5095 ZANDER DR MEADOWS DR
6 241 pm 6520 GUIDE MERIDIAN 6 7.07am 5082 ZANDER DR 5 I:llpm 718 E LAURELRD
7 2:44pm 6916 GUIDE MERIDIAN 7 7:09am E I3TH CRST & E SMITH RD 6 L:11pm 602 ELAUREL RD
& 2:44pm 6934 GUIDE MERIDIAN 8 7:10am E SMITH RD & MARKET RD 7 1:Zpm 549 E LAUREL RD
9 246 pm W WISER LAKE RD & WISER 9 7:12am  CODY LN & E SMITH RD 8 I:i2pm ELAURELRD & MURRAY RD
HEIGHTS RD 10 7:13am 753 E SMITH RD 9 1:13pm 395 E LAUREL RD
10 2:47 pm 152 W WISER LAKE RD 11 7:13am 722 E SMITHRD 19 1:14 pm  CRYSTAL SPRINGS LN & E
11 2:48 pm W WISER LAKE RD & ACRE LN 12 7:14am 710 E SMITH RD LAUREL RD
122:51 pm 940 W WISER LAKE RD 13 7:15am 568 E SMITH RD H L18pm 653 E AXTON RD
132:52pm  NORTHWEST DR & RITTER RD 147:15am  E SMITHRD & HALLMARK LN 12 1:19pm 5686 HANNEGAN RD (AXTON
142:54pm 6869 NORTHWEST DR 157:16am  E SMITHRD & RED TREE LN SIDE)
152:54pm 6861 NORTHWEST DR 167:19am GUIDE MERIDIAN & LARSONRD 10 |22 pm 1365 EAXTONRD
16 2:55pm 1005 W POLE RD 17 7:19am 5009 GUIDE MERIDIAN 1124 pm 1395 E SMITHRD
172:58 pm  MOBILE LN & NORTHWEST DR 18720 am 4971 GUIDE MERIDIAN 15 126 pm 5104 ZANDER DR
183:00 pm 6605 NORTHWEST DR 19720 am 4921 GUIDE MERIDIAN 16 1:27pm 3095 ZANDER DR
193:02pm 1270 CLARKSON LN 20722 am  TREMONT AVE & WADE ST 17 1:28pm - 3082 ZANDER DR
203:05pm  LATTIMORE RD & NORTHWEST 217:32am 5686 HANNEGAN RD 18 1:30 pm  E 13TH CRST & E SMITH RD
DR 22734am 1131 E LAUREL RD 19 1:30pm  E SMITH RD & MARKET RD
213:06 pm 944 PIPER RD 23735am  E LAUREL RD & LAUREL 20 1:33pm  CODY LN & E SMITHRD
223:08pm 6431 WOODLYN RD MEADOWS DR 21133 pm 753 E SMITH RD
233:0pm 6596 WOODLYN RD 24 7:37am 718 E LAUREL RD 22 1:3é¢pm 722 E SMITHRD
243:11pm 6667 WOODLYN RD 257:38am 606 E LAUREL RD 33 134 pm  710E SMITHRD
253:12pm 6763 WOODLYN RD 26 7:39am 549 E LAUREL RD 24 I35pm 568 E SMITH RD
26 3:18pm 6194 ALDRICH RD 27739 am 5875 MURRAY RD 25 1:335pm  E SMITHRD & HALLMARK LN
273:25pm  RETURN TO GARAGE 28 740 am 395 B LAUREL RD 26 1:36 pm  E SMITH RD & RED TREE LN
29 7:41am  CRYSTAL SPRINGS LN & E 271:39pm - GUIDE MERIDIAN & LARSON RD
LAUREL RD 28 1:40 pm 5009 GUIDE MERIDIAN
30 7:43am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 29 £:40pm 4971 GUIDE MERIDIAN
31 7:55am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 30 1:41 pm 4921 GUIDE MERIDIAN
31 1:43pm TREMONT AVE & WADE ST
9AAT 321:50pm  RETURN BUS GARAGE
02 Ableman, Kathy SAP?
TIME  LOCATION 02 Ablemav, Kathy
1 $:15am LEAVE THE MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 8:19am BOYER RD & E AXTON RD TIME ~ LOCATION
3 82lam 1365 EAXTONERD 1 2:20pm [RENE REITHER (105)
4 824am ESMITHRD & RAUCH DR 2 235pm 1131 ELAUREL RD
5 824am 1560 E SMITHRD 3 240 pm BOYERRD & E AXTON RD
6 826am 5182 ZANDER DR 4 Z4lpm 1365 E AXTON RD
7 830am T722ESMITHRD 5 Z44pm E SMITHRD & RAUCH DR
8 8:30am E SMITH RD & GRACEWOOD LN § 2:45pm 1560 E SMITH RD
9 83lam 568 F SMITHRD 7 246 pm 5182 ZANDER DR
10 8:31 am  E SMITH RD & HALLMARK LN 8 2:50pm CODY LN & E SMITHRD
11 8&32am ESMITHRD & RED TREE LN 9 2:50pm 722 E SMITHRD
12 &:33am DEFIANCE DR & E SMITH RD 10 2:51 pm  E SMITH RD & GRACEWQOD LN
13 8:35am 5141 GUIDE MERIDIAN 11 2:52pm 568 E SMITH RD
14 836 am 5009 GUIDE MERIDIAN 122:52pm  ESMITH RD & HALLMARK LN
15839%9am TREMONT AVE & HADLEY ST 132:53 pm  E SMITH RD & RED TREE LN
16 8:40 am  TREMONT AVE & WADE ST I42:54 pm  DEFIANCE DR & E SMITH RD
17 842 am 193 E KLINE RD 15256 pm 5141 GUIDE MERIDIAN
18 8:52am 1131 ELAURELRD 16 2:57 pm 5009 GUIDE MERIDIAN
19 8:55am  IRENE REITHER (103) 17 3:00pm TREMONT AVE & HADLEY ST
18 3:01 pm TREMONT AVE & WADE ST
193:10pm  RETURN TO GARAGE

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 10 of Il

Trip06.rpt
Michele Apeles



9BA1 9BP1 NOBUS

02 Ableman, Kathy 02 Ableman, Kathy
TIME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION TIME LOCATION
I 650am  LEAVE BUS GARAGE 1 12:40 pm MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 1 2:12pm  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401)
2 6:52am 5731 GUIDE MERIDIAN 2 12:55 pm MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 2 2:12pm  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202)
3 6:56am 874 E AXTON RD 3 1:06pm 1056 E LAUREL RD 3 2:12pm IRENE REITHER {105)
4 6:58am  BOYER RD & E AXTON RD 4 1:08pm 1207 E LAURELRD 4 2:12pm  PRE SCHOOL {(690)
5 7:00am 5614 STARRY RD 5 I:11pm 576 ELAUREL RD 5 3:22pm PARENT TRANSPORT
6 7:03am 5238 ZANDER DR 6 1:12pm 534 E LAUREL RD
7 7:04am 5104 ZANDER DR 7 113pm 395 ELAURELRD
8 7:05am 5065 ZANDER DR 8 1:13pm 234 E LAUREL RD
9 7:09am 1184 E SMITH RD 9 1:14pm ELAUREL RD & LAUREL RIDGE
10 7:10am  STEPHENS DR & E SMITH RD WAY
11 7:11am 970 E SMITH RD 0 I:15pm 5731 GUIDE MERIDIAN
12 7:12 am 753 ESMITHRD 111:17 pm EAXTONRD&S]LVERADO DR
137:13am 631 E SMITHRD 121:19pm 874 E AXTON RD
14 7:14am  E SMITH RD & HALLMARK LN 13 1:21pm  BOYER RD & E AXTON RD
157:14am RED TREE LN & E SMITH RD 14 1:23pm 5614 STARRY RD
16 7:14am 452 E SMITH RD 15125 pm 5237 ZANDER DR
17 7:15am DEFIANCEDR & E SMITH RD 16 1:26 pm 5104 ZANDER DR
18 7:18am 4935 GUIDE MERIDIAN 171:27pm 5065 ZANDER DR
19720 am TREMONT AVE & WADE ST 18 1229 pm BELLWETHER LN & E SMITH RD

& MURIEL DR
19 1:31pm 1184 E SMITH RD
20 1:31 pm  E SMITH RD & STEPHENS DR
21 1132 pm 970 E SMITH RD
22 1:33pm 753 E SMITHRD
23 1:34pm 631 ESMITHRD
24 1:35pm  E SMITH RD & HALLMARK LN
27 740 am 246 LAUREL RD 25 1:35pm  RED TREE LN & E SMITH RD

28 7:41am  E LAUREL RD & LAUREL RIDGE 26 1:36pm 452 £ SMITH RD
WAy 27137pm £ SMITH RD & DEFIANCE DR

29 7:43am  MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL (401) 28 1:39pm 4935 GUIDE MERIDIAN

30 7:55am  MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL (202) 29 l:41pm  TREMONT AVE & WADE ST
30 1:50 pm  RETURN BUS GARAGE

20 7:25am 343 KLINERD
217333 am 1036 E LAUREL RD
22734am 1147 E LAUREL RI»
23 7:334am 1207 E LAUREL RD
24 7:38am 576 E LAUREL RD
23 738am 534 ELAUREL RD
26 7.39 am 395 E LAUREL RD

9BA2

02 Ableman, Kathy

9BP2
02 Ableman, Kathy

TIME LOCATION
TIME LOCATION

1 8:05am LEAVE THE MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 $:10am 5869 GUIDE MERIDIAN 1 2:20pm  IRENE REITHER (105)
MEADOWS DR
4 &17am 1481 E AXTON RD 3 2:40 5869 GUIDE MERIDIAN
5 820am 1560 E SMITH RD R pm 1365 E AXTON KD
§ 822am 5065 ER DR 5 247 on 1481 E AXTON RD
7 824am  E 13TH CRST & E SMITH RD “fpm 4
6 2:50pm 1560 E SMITH RD

8 §25am £ SMITH RD & MARKET RD 4 pes 5065 ZANDER DR

53 pm
9 828 E SMITH RD & GRACEWOOD LN

am 8 2:56pm B SMITH RD & MARKET RD

10§29 am  E SMITH RD & HALLMARK LN
11 8:30am B SMITH RD & RED TREE LN
12831 am DEFIANCE DR & E SMITH RD>
138:34am 5009 GUIDE MERIDIAN

14835 am 4845 GUIDE MERIDIAN
15836am TREMONT AVE & HADLEY ST
ig :i? z E;E I’;ﬁ\: QDVE & WADE ST 153:08 pm  TREMONT AVE & HADLEY ST

16 3; TREM! E & WADE 8T
188:51am  E LAUREL RD & LAUREL 63:10 pm ONTAVE & WAD

19 8:52am 1038 E LAUREL RD
20 8:55am IRENE REITHER (105)

9 2:58pm ESMITHRD & GRACEWOOD LN
10 3:00 pm  E SMITH RD & HALLMARK LN
11 3:01 pm E SMITHRD & RED TREE LN

12 3:03 pm DEFIANCE DR & E SMITH RD
133:05pm 5009 GUIDE MERIDIAN

14 3:06 pm 4845 GUIDE MERIDIAN

Trip06.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1! of 11 Michele Apeles



